$1,995

Adorable single-story 2BR 2BA single-family home in North Charleston with a
one-car garage, just off Hwy 52. Location is convenient to Goose Creek, * 2 baths
Summerville, Trident Medical Center, Charleston Southern University, public * Residential Lease
library and LOTS of shopping! Open-floor plan, wood burning fireplace, kitchen * Active
appliances offered, along with a privacy fenced yard and off-street parking. * 1004 sq ft

The property [...]

Daryl Shorter

Basics




MLS ID: 25018485 Date added: Added 3 months ago

Category: Residential Lease  Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 1004 sq ft

Year built: 1989 Subdivision Name: The Lakes at Northwoods

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 32 - N.Charleston, Summerville, Ladson,

Outside I-526

Building Details

Stories: 1 Parking Features: Garage Door Opener, 1 Car Garage,
Attached, Off Street

Security Features: Security Entry Location: Ground Level

System

Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Deck
Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer
Door Features: Storm Door(s) Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Window Features: Window Treatments Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Ceiling - Blown,
Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted, Ceiling - Smooth, High
Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Family,

Pantry

Heating: Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Carpet, Laminate, Vinyl Fireplace Features: Family Room, One, Wood
Burning

Fencing: Fence - Metal Enclosed,
Privacy, Wood

Hidden Info




List Office MLS Id: 1422




